COLLATI	02035340 ERAL ASSIGNMENT VOI_ <u>M90</u> Page_14426
17805 VENDOR-SELLER	R'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
The undersigned,MARK L. ALLEN and LESL	IE K. ALLEN nt not to exceed \$5,000.00 plus accrued interest
does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign/and set ov	ver to <u>CENTURY 21 PRODUCTION REALTY</u>
	, all of the vendor's right, title and interest
in and to that certain contract for the sale of rea	al estate dated the 10th day of
	en MARK L. ALLEN and LESLIE K. ALLEN
	그는 말에는 말했다. 여러 한 것이 가수? 가지만 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아.
The second seco second second sec	HILLS, SR. and BETTY J. HILLS
as buyer, which contract was recorded on the	
19 <u>90</u> , in Book <u>M-90</u> , Page <u>14384</u>	records of
above named that the undersigned is the owner	The undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assignee of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in said contract of the purchase price is not less than \$ <u>42,000.00</u> , with , 19 <u>90</u> .
The true and actual consideration for this This Assignment is a Collateral A debt owed by Assignors herein to	Assignment and is given to secure payment of a
Until a change is requested, all tax sta	atements shall be sent to the following address:
Dated this 117th day of	, 19 <u>_90</u>
(Corporate Seal)	× Leglie Kallen
STATE OF OREGON,	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss, 19
County of	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed. Before me:	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires:	My commission expires:
 If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property or v (Indicate which) 	y or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss. County of)
то	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19
	atQ'clockM. and recorded in book
After Recording Return to:	on pageRecord of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
3+0	
ATE	Titl
	ByDeput
Form No. 0-901 Rev. 12-73	

Ċ,

14427

CAL-23 GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT 19 20 before me, JULI On this the 11^{714} _ _day of__ ROCKWOOD State of California 1.1 County of SAN DIEG SS. the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared LESLIE ALLEN personally known to me Served to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence ____ subscribed to the to be the person(s) whose name(s) -OFFICIAL SEAL executed it. within instrument, and acknowledged that _ TIM L. ROCKWOOD OTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY WITNESS my hand and official seal. ission Expires 3-22-94 new or Notary's Signature STATE OF CALIFORNIA 22 COUNTY OF _____ SAN LUIS OBISPO _, in the year 19<u>90</u> before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared __ day of ___ July MARK ALLEN personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person__ whose name__ FICIAL SEA _subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that __he__ ME M. CRILL is executed it. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Rac M. Cal Notary Public in and for said State. ACKNOWLEDGMENT-General-Wokotts Form 233CA-Rev. 5-82 © 1982 WOLCOTTS, INC. (price class 8-2) After Recording, Return to: Century 21 / Production, AHNO: Allen 4509 S. Surth Street, Surte 102 KINHANTH FAILC, OR 97160X STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. 19th the Filed for record at request of _____ Aspen Title & Escrow or ______ the _____ the ____ the ____ the _____ the ____ the _____ the _____ the ____t M90 of <u>July</u> BEAHN County Eler EVELYN BIGHN By . \$33.00 FEE